
(08) 7380 1435

MOUNT BARKER VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTRE
2 VICTORIA CR. MT. BARKER 5251

Tuesday - Sunday (Excl.  Sat)

11:30am - 2:30pm

Tuesday - Sunday

4:30pm - 9:00pm

WWW.UNCLEWONG.COM.AU



Crispy Chicken Wonton

Pan Fried Pork Dumpling

Steamed Prawn Dumpling

Steamed Chicken & Prawn Dimsim

Laksa Chicken

Laksa Seafood

Laksa Vegetarian

Crispy Chicken Wonton Soup

Chicken Pad Thai

Prawn Pad Thai

Chicken Hokkien Noodle

Special Fried Rice 

Prawn Fried Rice

BBQ Pork Tossed Noodle

Crispy Eggplant

Crispy Tofu

Steamed Hainan Chicken

Crispy Lemon Chicken

Choo Chee Chicken

Sweet & Sour Pork

Sizzling Black Bean Beef

Sizzling Mongolian Lamb

Sizzling Satay Chicken

Crispy Honey Prawn

Honey Glazed BBQ Pork

Spicy Seafood

Basil Chicken & Green Bean

Steamed Jasmine Rice

Chop Suey Mixed Vege

KIDS EAT FREE
THURS & SUN

ONE KIDS MEAL

PER PURCHASE OF

*UNDER 12 YEARS OLD

EVERY MAIN MEAL
Pan Fried Roti

Shallot Pancake

Vegetarian Spring Roll

Satay Chicken Skewer

Crispy Wings

Salt & Pepper Squid

Indicates spicy

Gluten free optional

Vegetarian optional

Contains peanut

Please inform staff of any allergy

NOODLE & RICE

UNCLE WONG'S DUMPLING

17.90

17.90

17.90

15.90

18.90

20.90

17.90

16.90

18.90

18.90

9.90

9.90

11.90

11.90

ENTREE
6.90

7.90

7.90

7.90

7.90

10.90

MAIN
17.90

17.90

19.90

19.90

17.90

18.90

20.90

21.90

19.90

21.90

19.90

22.90

19.90

SIDE & SWEET
3.90

9.90

Fried ice-cream
with butterscotch sauce

Sticky date pudding

7.90
s

7.90


