



MOUNT BARKER VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTRE 2 VICTORIA CR. MT. BARKER 5251

Tuesday - Sunday (Excl. Sat) 11:30am - 2:30pm

> Tuesday - Sunday 4:30pm - 9:00pm

WWW.UNCLEWONG.COM.AU

UNCLE WONG'S DUMPLING		MAIN		
Crispy Chicken Wonton	9.90	Crispy Eggplant 🍼 🇸	17.90	
Pan Fried Pork Dumpling	9.90	Crispy Tofu	17.90	
Steamed Prawn Dumpling 🍼	11.90	Steamed Hainan Chicken	19.90	KIDS EAT EDEE
Steamed Chicken & Prawn Dimsim	11.90	Crispy Lemon Chicken	19.90	KIDS EAT FREE THURS & SUN
		Choo Chee Chicken 🕡 🍼	17.90	
ENTREE		Sweet & Sour Pork	18.90	ONE KIDS MEAL PER PURCHASE OF
Pan Fried Roti 🍼 🗸	6.90	Sizzling Black Bean Beef	20.90	
Shallot Pancake V	7.90	Sizzling Mongolian Lamb	21.90	EVERY MAIN MEAL
Vegetarian Spring Roll	7.90	Sizzling Satay Chicken 👸 🏈 🥜	19.90	*UNDER 12 YEARS OLD
Satay Chicken Skewer 🍼 🥜	7.90	Crispy Honey Prawn	21.90	
Crispy Wings	7.90	Honey Glazed BBQ Pork	19.90	
Salt & Pepper Squid	10.90	Spicy Seafood	22.90	
		Basil Chicken & Green Bean	19.90	
NOODLE & RICE				Indicates spicy
Laksa Chicken 🕲 🍊	17.90	SIDE & SWEET		Gluten free optional
Laksa Seafood 🕲 🍊	17.90			Vegetarian optional
Laksa Vegetarian 🐷 🍼 🇸	17.90	Steamed Jasmine Rice	3.90	Contains peanut
Crispy Chicken Wonton Soup	15.90	Chop Suey Mixed Vege	9.90	
Chicken Pad Thai 🕲 🍼 🇸 🥒	18.90	Fried ice-cream with butterscotch sauce	7.90	Please inform staff of any allergy
Prawn Pad Thai 👸 🍼 🇸 🥒	20.90	Sticky date pudding	7.90	
Chicken Hokkien Noodle 🌾	17.90			
Special Fried Rice	16.90			
Prawn Fried Rice	18.90			
BBQ Pork Tossed Noodle	18.90			